
TITLE

DWG NOSIZE REV

SHEETSCALE

CAGE CODE

A

ELECTRICAL:

FREQUENCY: 0.7 - 18 GHZ
VSWR" 1.6 AVG.
TYPICAL GAIN VARIATION: ±1.5 TO ±2.0 DB
GAIN: 20 DB

3 DB BEAM WIDTH*:
E PLANE: 17.3°
H PLANE: 17.4°

MATERIALS:

BODY: ALUMINUM
N FEMALE: STAINLESS STEEL

*GAIN & 3 DB BEAM WIDTH VALUES HAVE
CALCULATED BY COMPUTER SIMULATION

SPECIFICATIONS

STANDARD GAIN HORN 0.7-18GHZ
20 DB GAIN N-F
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STANDARD GAIN HORN 0.7-18GHZ 20 DB GAIN N-F

ALL DIMENSIONS IN inches(MM) Typical

9.5"
(241.3)

5.5"
(139.7)

8.0"
(203.2)

1.0"
(25.4)

1/4-2-UNC-2B
0.75 DP

.75"
(19)

3.5"
(88.9)

DETACHABLE
MOUNTING BLOCK


